
 
Year 10 Key Dates 

 

 

Monday 26th September   European Day of Languages 

Tuesday 27th & Wednesday 28th September  Matilda Performance @ 7.00 pm 

Monday 10th October (week commencing)  Science Test Week 

Monday 17th October to Friday 28th October   Half Term Holiday 

Friday 11th November   Mental Health Day 

Thursday 17th November   Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 24th November   Aspire Trip to NU 

Friday 25th November   INSET DAY 

Tuesday 29th November   Sexual Health Day 

Thursday 15th December   Christmas Concert 

Wednesday 21st December   School closes at 12.30 pm 

Thursday 22nd December to Tuesday 3rd January Christmas Holidays 

Friday 6th January   Exam Skills Day 1 

Friday 3rd February   Anti-Bullying and Anti-Racism Day 

Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February  Half Term Holiday 

Wednesday 22nd February   English Intervention 

Monday 27th February (week commencing)  Test Week 

Thursday 2nd March   World Book Day 

Monday 27th March   Dance Festival dress rehearsal 

Tuesday 28th March to Thursday 30th March  Dance Festival 

Monday 3rd April to Friday 14th April   Easter Holidays 

Monday 24th April    Exam Skills Day 2 

Monday 1st May   Bank Holiday 

Monday 8th May   Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 2nd May (week commencing)   Resits 

Thursday 18th May   Athletics Competition 

Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June    Half Term Holiday 

Tuesday 13th June   English Language Mock 

Friday 23rd June    INSET Day 

Thursday 22nd June   Equality and Diversity Day 

Monday 26th June   Timetable Promotion Day 

Monday 3rd July   Science Test Week 

Thursday 13th July   Awards Evening 

Thursday 20th July   Sports Day 

Friday 21st July   Last day of term 

Monday 24th July   INSET Day 
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